
Licencia Nombre C.T.	Almassora La	Plana	Sport Scude-Nules C.T.	Benicarlo C.T.	Burriana BONUS	MASTER MÁSTER TOTAL
1 13395993 Aaron Vetokhim 180 180 180 180 180 400 400 1700
2 13398509 Mauro Cánoves Romero 180 220 180 140 140 400 250 1510
3 13398921 Marcos Peris Pareja 100 80 220 140 180 400 250 1370
4 11704104 Adriá Cardedeu Irigoyen 140 140 100 140 140 400 300 1360
5 13398484 Julio Ramirez Sánchez 220 0 300 180 220 200 150 1270
6 13399036 Unai Marín Turpin 140 140 100 100 140 400 150 1170
7 13354915 Hugo Ros Roca 100 100 140 140 140 400 150 1170
8 13393070 Daniel Repullo Tabernero 140 180 70 100 100 400 150 1140
9 13436036 Diego Rodriguez Sellés 100 100 140 100 100 400 0 940

10 13398913 José Miguel Debon Zarzoso 60 100 100 100 100 400 0 860
11 13410303 Manuel  Herrero Manzana 100 100 100 60 100 400 0 860
12 13368073 Pau Gomez Pérez 60 60 100 100 100 400 0 820
13 13408001 Marc Aran Torrente 40 100 60 65 100 400 0 765
14 13421839 Erik Giurgiu 60 65 60 60 100 400 0 745
15 13395232 Cayetano  Ripolles Sos 60 60 60 100 60 400 0 740
16 13396991 Fran Rivera Guinot 60 60 100 60 60 400 0 740
17 13430674 Martino Capdevila Socarrades 60 60 60 60 60 400 0 700
18 13427910 Marc  González Martínez 60 40 60 60 65 400 0 685
19 13394771 Alex Fito Silvar 0 0 0 300 300 0 600
20 11742245 Alex García Dieguez 60 140 60 0 100 200 0 560
21 13464128 Pablo Castell Fernández 0 60 100 100 80 200 0 540
22 13386314 Alvaro Salvador  Grangel 0 300 0 220 0 0 520
23 13399763 Hugo Radu Santeiu 60 100 100 60 0 200 0 520
24 14085212 Miguel Zafra De Llera 100 100 45 65 0 200 0 510
25 13484051 Xavi García-Calvillo Biot 100 70 0 40 70 200 0 480
26 13464235 Izan Sastriques Mogarra 100 65 60 40 0 200 0 465
27 13410345 Mateo Martínez Benitez 60 60 60 0 60 200 0 440
28 13414389 Manuel  Artero Querol 40 60 65 0 65 200 0 430
29 13421863 Jorge García Alonso 60 60 60 40 0 200 0 420
30 13436739 Marc Serra Villa 40 0 60 60 60 200 0 420
31 13489241 Marco Busquet Seva 0 140 140 100 0 0 380
32 13371852 Alfonso  Galisteo Mateu 300 0 0 0 0 0 300
33 13447413 Pablo Faus Molla 60 60 0 60 0 0 180
34 11742237 Xavi Costa Gimeno 60 0 60 60 0 0 180
35 13447471 Nicolás  García Nagy 60 60 0 0 60 0 180
36 13424502 Sasha Bacanu 60 100 0 0 0 0 160
37 13399789 Marc González Ayza 40 0 60 60 0 0 160
38 13397056 Marcos Omella Valls 140 0 0 0 0 0 140
39 13385895 Artem Boiko 0 0 140 0 0 0 140
40 13394911 Enzo de Francia Olivares 0 0 60 60 0 0 120
41 13452058 Arturo Llorca Villalba 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
42 13399771 Lucas Garriga Baayard 40 60 0 0 0 0 100
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43 10592724 Antonio López Merelo 0 0 40 60 0 0 100
44 11759357 Sergi Estévez Matamoros 0 40 0 60 0 0 100
45 13384491 Joan Clausell Gil 0 0 40 0 60 0 100
46 13414214 Hegoi Fernández Arteche 0 0 0 70 0 0 70
47 13399747 Alex Vicente Callejon 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
48 13458204 Eric López López 0 0 60 0 0 0 60
49 13451753 Iván Martínez Salvador 0 0 60 0 0 0 60
50 13468584 Ender Osés Forés 0 0 0 60 0 0 60
51 13451761 Hugo Martínez Salvador 0 0 40 0 0 0 40
52 13482401 Nicolás  Sancho Guijarro 0 0 40 0 0 0 40
53 13447471 Kristian Epelbaum 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
54 13368966 Mario Borrás Andrés 0 40 0 0 0 0 40
55 13446572 Rooney Gerard Mejía Elizalde 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
56 13355137 Alex Gilabert Estupiña 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
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